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43a
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Can Gambus 3
Can Roqueta CRV
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=10) during the 'LBA' period
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num
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15c
37
39
40a
42
43b
48
55a
57a
59a
6a
6b
90a

Mas Duran
Can Roqueta_DIASA

La Pedrera IV_V_VI_VII
Puig de la Misericordia

Puig de la Nau
Sant Jaume Mas d en Serra_sect 1

Sant Marti Empuries
Sitges UAB

Tossal Molinet I_II
Turo Font de la Canya 0

Vilars 0_I
Barranc de Gafols_1
Barranc de Gafols_2

Mas d en Boixos

15c
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=14) during the 'EIA' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=14) during the 'EIA' period



num
14b

Site

19a
24a
2a
33a
40b
43c
44a
55b
57b
59b
89a
90b
9a

Can Gambus 3
Empuries

Illa d en Reixach 2_3
Alorda Park 2a

Moli Espigol
Puig de la Nau

Sant Marti Empuries
Sant Sebastia de la Guarda

Tossal Molinet III
Turo Font de la Canya 1

Vilars II
Torre Roja

Mas d en Boixos
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=14) during the 'MIA1' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=14) during the 'MIA1' period



num
1

Site

103a
10a
14c
17
22
24b
25
29a
29b
2b
32
33b
34a
35
38
46
47a
50a
56
57c
59c
71
78
7a
88
89b
9b

Esquerda
Can Rodon

Can Bartomeu
Can Gambus 1

Ciutadella de Roses
Gou Batlle

Illa d en Reixach 4_5_6
Puig Castellar

Mas Castellar fortificat
Mas Castellar rural

Alorda Park 2b
Moleta del Remei 1_2

Moli Espigol
Olerdola 1

Olius
Penya del Moro

Saus
Sigarra

St. Julia de Ramis
Turo del Vent 1_2

Turo Font de la Canya 2_3
Vilars III_IV

Coll del Moro
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=28) during the 'MIA2' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=28) during the 'MIA2' period
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Site
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15d
23a
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Can Mateu
Can Bernat

Can Bartomeu
Can Feu

Can Roqueta TR
Ilerda

Mas Castellar
Mas Guso
Olerdola 2

Olivet d en Pujol
Sant Boi_Pl Constitucio

Sant Sebastia de la Guarda
Sigarra

St. Julia de Ramis
Torre Cremada

Vilarenc
Bosc del Congost
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=23) during the 'RR' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=23) during the 'RR' period



num
103b

Site

106
11b
12a
19b
23c
23d
27a
3a
41c
5

52
54a
58b
60a
61a
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95

Can Rodon
Can Sant Joan
Can Cruzate

Can Feu
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Ilerda _Carrer Magdalena 47
Ilerda_Carrer Bafart 46

La Llosa
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=18) during the 'ERE' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=18) during the 'ERE' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=10) during the 'LRE' period
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14d
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=11) during the 'LA' period
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types and geographical areas of sites (n=11) during the 'LA' period


